
VNDWHITE WINE

Aile Dargent
Semellion-sauvignon blanc-Muscadella

Mesh
Reisling

Bourgogne
Chardonnay

Ribonwood
Pinot Grigio

Mouton Cadet
Sauvignon blanc/Semillon

Mont Pellier
Chardonnay

Santa Cristina
Pinot Grigio

Jean Guillot
Sauvignon blanc

Lealtanza Blanco
Sauvignon blanc

Yellow Tail
Pinot Grigio

Yellow Tail
Chardonnay

4.900.000

1.450.000

1.200.000

1.000.000

800.000

700.000

650.000

550.000

500.000

460.000

460.000

RED WINE

Catapult
Shiraz

Saint Amour
Joseph/Gamay

Montes Limited Selection
Pinot Noir

�e Iaira Coonawara
Cabernet Sauvignon

�e Barry Bros
Cabernet Sauvignon-Shiraz

Lealtanza Crianza
Cabernet-Sauvignon

Fiulet Barbera Dasti
Prunotto/Barbera

1.250.000

1.100.000

1.050.000

1.000.000

900.000

700.000

660.000

CHAMPAGNE - SPARKLING WINE

Dom Perignon Blanc
Chardonnay-Pinot Noir-Pinot Meunier

Moet Chandon Brut Imperial
Chardonnay-Pinot Noir-Pinot Meunier

Yellow Tail Bubbles
Chardonnay-Pinot Noir

Yellow Tail Bubbles Rosé
Semellion, Tramier, Shiraz, Frontignac

10.000.000

3.000.000

900.000

900.000

ROSE WINE

Attitude (30%)
Pinot Noir-Cabernet Sauvignon-Gamay

Bandol
Mourvedre/Grenache/Cinsault

Maison Virginie
Shiraz

Lealtanza Rosado
Tempranillo

700.000

630.000

500.000

480.000

Tormaresca/Neprica
Tormaresca-Cabernet Sauvignon

Los Boldos
Merlot

Yellow Tail
Pinot Noir

Castana Hecula
Monastrell

580.000

550.000

500.000

450.000



Một số đồ uống có thể tạm thời không có sẵn do vấn đề nhập khẩu. Theo quy định pháp luật, đồ uống 
có cồn không được phục vụ cho người dưới 18 tuổi. Mọi hành vi vi phạm sẽ bị xử lý theo quy định.

Some drinks may be temporarily unavailable due to import issues. According to the law, alcoholic 
beverages are not served to persons under 18. Any violations will be subject to legal action.

Некоторые напитки могут временно отсутствовать из-за проблем с импортом. Согласно 
законодательству, алкогольные напитки не подаются лицам младше 18 лет. Все нарушения 

подлежат ответственности в соответствии с законом.

일부 음료는 수입 문제로 인해 일시적으로 제공되지 않을 수 있습니다. 법률에 따라 18세 
미만에게는 주류가 제공되지 않습니다. 이를 위반할 경우 법적 조치를 받게 됩니다.


